
 
Date Class / School Theme 

Thursday 11h January 2024 School Council Meeting What does problem solving and reasoning look like in 
your Maths lessons? How does problem solving and 
reasoning help you in Maths? How else can we 
support you with problem solving and reasoning? 

Thursday 18th January 2024 Class What are the positives about our regulation stations? 
What can be done to improve them? Thursday 25th January 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 1st February 2024 Class What did you like about aspirations week? What can 
we do to improve it for next year? Is there something 
we can add to our curriculum? Thursday 8th February 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 15th February 2024 Class What do you like about your English lessons? What 
can our English team do to make the lessons better? 

WC Monday 19th February 2024 
HALF TERM 

Thursday 29th February 2024 School Council Meeting What do you like about your English lessons? What 
can our English team do to make the lessons better? 

Thursday 7th March 2024 Class What do you like about your Geography lessons? 
What can our Geography Lead do to make the lessons 
better? 

Thursday 14th March 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 21st March 2024 Class What do you like about your History lessons? What 
can our History Lead do to make the lessons better? Thursday 28th March 2024 School Council Meeting 
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